RAL] ALL DAY GOOD EATS & SWEETS

ICE CREAM

N

Egg, Sausage & Cheddar $6.00 Breakfast Pastries
Cheese Croissant Sandwich & Breads

Egg White, Turkey Sausage & $6.00
Cheddar Cheese, Whole Grain Parfait
English Muffin Sandwich

Egg, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese, $7.00 Fruit Cup
Plain Bagel Open-Faced Sandwich

Cookies
Egg Bites (2 Piece) $6.00

Desserts & Cake
Bagel & Cream Cheese $5.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain
or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.




ICED ESPRESSO
BAR CREATIONS

Caffe Latte
Caffe Mocha
Caffé Americano

Caramel Macchiato
W hite Chocolate Mocha

1 Vanilla Latte

COLD DRINKS
Iced Coffee

B Iced Chai Latte

I Iced Tea

12 fl oz
Tall

$5.00
$5.00
$3.75
$5.75
$5.75

$5.00

12 fl oz
Tall

$3.75
$4.65
$3.00

16 fl oz

Grande

$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$6.25
$6.25

$5.50
16 fl oz

Grande

$4.00
$4.95
$3.20

24 fl oz
Iced Venti

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

24 fl oz
Iced Venti

$4.50
$5.85
$3.75

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain
or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.




Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
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shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne

illness. Menu items may contain or come Into contact with
wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk.

Please server of any known food aller gies.

advise

your

HOT ESPRESSO
BAR CREATIONS

Caffe Latte
Caffé Mocha
Caffe Americano

Caramel Macchiato
W hite Chocolate Mocha

Espresso

HOT DRINKS
Coffee of the Day

Hot Brewed Tea
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

12 fl oz
Tall

$5.00
$5.00
$3.75
$5.75
$5.75

Shot

$3.00

12 fl oz
Tall

$3.50
$3.00
$4.65
$3.50

16 fl oz

Grande

$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$6.25
$6.25

Double

$3.75

16 fl oz

Grande

$3.75
$3.20
$4.95

$.4.00

20 fl oz
Venti

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00




FRAPPUCCINO®
BLENDED BEVERAGES 16 fl 0z

Grande

Coffee $5.75
Mocha $5.75
Caramel $6.25
Strawberry Créme $6.25
Vanilla Bean $6.25
Java Chip $6.25

EXTRAS
Espresso Shot $3.00

Flavor $1.50

Vanilla e Hazelnut e Classic e Cinnamon Dolce ¢ Caramel
Raspberry e French Vanilla ¢ Almond e Toffee Nut

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, S _ F F l $ 1 5 O
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne u g a r r e e a V O r S ®
illness. Menu items may contain or come Into contact with

wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Va Il i 1 1 a e I_Ia Ze 1 nu t @ Fre Nnc h Va I i l l a

Please advise your server of any known food aller gies.

ICE CREAM




HERSHEY’S ICE CREAM

SUNDAES BRULEED BANANA SPLIT $9.00
ALL THE COOKIES SUNDAE $9.00 Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream,

briléed bananas, sweetened strawberries, hot
fudge, whipped cream, chopped peanuts, milk
chocolate chips, sprinkles, maraschino cherries

ICE CREAM

Cookies ‘n cream ice cream, hot
fudge, whipped cream, chocolate chip
cookie crumbles, milk chocolate chips,

maraschino cherries JICE CREAM SCOOPS

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $8.00
Vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, whipped 15coop 2 Scoops

cream, chopped peanuts, milk chocolate Cup $5.00 $7.00
chips, maraschino cherries

Waffle Cone $5.00 $7.00

HOT CARAMEL SUNDAE  $8.00 _ Scoop $3.00

Vanilla ice cream, hot caramel, whipped
cream, chopped peanuts, milk chocolate
chips, maraschino cherries

BROWNIE SUNDAE $9.00

Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice
cream, whipped cream, fudge, chopped
peanuts, maraschino cherries




